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GREAT <27

APPLIANCE TECHICIAN - FULL-TIME
for Brown Appliance and Mattress, Inc.
Experience req. Great benefits includ-
ing excellent pay, health insurance &
retirement plan. Interested applicants,
please call Christy at 667-5758.

ASSISTANT MANAGER TRAINEE
Natl health and wellness company
is hiring 3 people to assist manager.
Veterans and college grads are highly
encouraged to apply. EOE.
$600/wk plus bonus to start.

Call for an interview. 207-355-0060

ELLMAN
PAVING:

An Equal Opportunity Employer,
Wellman Paving is seeking qualified
applicants for the following positions:

CLASS A DRIVER
FUEL TRUCK DRIVER
TACK TRUCK DRIVER
EXPERIENCED ASPHALT WORKERS
EXPERIENCE NECESSARY.

Competitive wages and benefit
packages available.

Please inquire within or mail resume
to: 89 Goshen Rd, Winterport,
ME 04496. 207-223-8820
Libbie @Wellmanpaving.net

BENNER TRANSPORTATION Looking
for Class A OTR drivers Min. 2yrs exp.
Flatbed exp. pref. Call 207-485-7878

BOTTLE CLERK/PROPANE ATTENDANT
BANGOR, Full Time. No phone calls.
Apply in person 490 Broadway,Bangor,
ME.

DirigoPines

A New Vidion of Home

CAREGIVER FOR THE ELDERLY
PSS, CNA, OR CRMA

Dirigo Pines is currently looking to
expand our nursing team. If you are a
PSS, CNA, or CRMA we'd like to talk
with you. We offer great pay, benefits
for full-time employees, and shift
differentials. We offer a friendly work
environment with a low staff to
resident ratio, flexible shifts, and free
employee meals. We also offer oppor-
tunity for paid advancement and free
certification renewal. Nursing students
are encouraged to apply. Interested
applicants should apply online at
www.dirigopines.com or stop by to
complete an application at 9 Alumni
Drive, Orono, Maine 04473

CARNIVAL HELP WANTED to work &
travel. Go to Bangor Fairgrounds 9 a.m.
July 26th, ask for Dwight.

CASHIER FT wi/benefits, no exp. req

Apply in person: Kenny U-Pull, 2620 N
Bangor Rd., Bangor. No phone calls,
please.

CDL CLASS A DRIVERS: Northeast
Transport seeks quality CDL drivers to
fill team, solo, and part-time local po-
sitions. Call Joe at 207-832-7300 x110.

CLEANING HELP PT, 2 + days/wk. Call
Holly's Professional Cleaning, 989-0727

NOW ElIdnYE,;

COMFORT INN BANGOR
is now accepting applications for
HOUSEKEEPING & LAUNDRY
P/T & F/T positions are available. Must
be available weekends and holidays.
Apply in person. No phone calls
please. 10 Bangor Mall Blvd., Bangor.

CRMA caregivers for elderly in resid.
care home. FT nights & wkends. Must
be able to multi-task. Call 944-6328

CUSTOMER & FOOD SERVICE
PT & FT. Must be able to work nights &
wkends & be at least 17 yrs. old. Apply:
C & K Variety, Rt. 2, Hermon, 848-2402.

DIRECT SUPPORT PROFESSIONALS
McKay Shared Living Services is a
family owned & operated busi

SHOPPER

Label Shopper, an Albany New York based retail clothing
store featuring off price famous name brands
in Missy, Juniors, Men's Plus and Shoes,
will be opening soon in the Maine Coast Mall

at 225 High St., Suite 10, Ellsworth
Open Interviews for
Assistant Manager, Key Supervisors,
and part time sales associates will be at
225 High St., Suite 10, Ellsworth

Wednesday 7/20 10am - 5pm
Thursday 7/21 9am - 7pm
Friday 7/22 9am - 3pm

Can send resume in advance to
bdwitham2000@yahoo.com

Legal Advertisements, Recruitment Display, Auctions

Thursday Issue:  Previous Tuesday, 12 noon PLEASE ALLOW
Friday Issue: Previous Wednesday, 12 noon T REGUESTING
Saturday Issue:  Previous Wednesday, 1 p.m. A PROOF.

BANGOR 2 BR + bonus rm, riverside,
laundry, heat/HW incl. No pets/smoke.
Near 195. $875. Jenn 991-4591, 942-8014

BANGOR 2 BR, 1st flr., Ig. rms, new kit.
Walk to St. Joe's. $850, heated. Lease,
deposit, no pets/smoke. 207-942-2591

LOOK

BANGOR 2 bedroom apartment,
Bath, Victorian, fire place, hdwd flrs
clean, quiet, heat/HW incl, coin-op laun-
dry, trash removal, off street parking,5
minute walk to EMMC. No pets/smoke.,
$850 944-2016.

BANGOR 2 or 3 BR w/2Ba downtown
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